
Skeleton Timetable - Timetabled Components
Season: DOM - Summer 2025 (Y12 ONLY)
Date Range: 23/05/25 - 26/06/25

Date Start Len Code Component Title
Fri 23 May PM TBD 1CsY12 Y12 Computer Science Paper 1
Fri 23 May PM TBD 1Hi12 Y12 History Paper 1
Mon 02 Jun AM TBD 1PlY12 Y12 Philosophy & Ethics Paper 1
Mon 02 Jun AM TBD 1Ch12 Y12 Chemistry Paper 1
Mon 02 Jun PM TBD 1So12 Y12 Sociology Paper 1
Tue 03 Jun AM TBD 1BioY12 Y12 Biology Paper 1
Tue 03 Jun PM TBD 1MaY12 Y12 Maths Paper 1
Wed 11 Jun AM TBD 2Ch12 Y12 Chemistry Paper 2
Wed 11 Jun PM TBD 2CsY12 Y12 Computer Science Paper 2
Mon 16 Jun PM TBD 2PsyY12 Y12 Psychology Paper 1
Mon 16 Jun PM TBD 1PhyY12 Y12 Physics Paper 1
Wed 18 Jun PM TBD 1GeY12 Y12 Geography Paper 1
Thu 19 Jun AM TBD 2PhyY12 Y12 Physics Paper 2
Fri 20 Jun PM TBD 1EnY12 Y12 English Lang & Lit Paper 1
Mon 23 Jun AM TBD 2Hi12 Y12 History Paper 2
Mon 23 Jun PM TBD 2MaY12 Y12 Maths Paper 2
Wed 25 Jun AM TBD 2BioY12 Y12 Biology Paper 2
Thu 26 Jun AM TBD 1Ar Y12 Art Practical


